4/15/22, 5:12 PM

Google Maps

Louis Deli

LOUIS' DELI

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-1PM
SATURDAY 7:30AM-1PM

415 1/2 SAN JACINTO, HTX 77002

713-225-1697
BREAKFAST 6AM-11AM

DAILY BREAKFAST SPECIAL

2 EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE.

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE FRIED POTATOES OR GRITS,
TOAST AND JELLY.

HAM & EGG SANDWICH
SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH

BACON & EGG SANDWICH
ADD CHEESE +.15

CROISSANT OR BAGEL SANDWHICH

2 EGGS WITH CHOICE OF MEAT.
ADD CHEESE +.15
PORK CHOP, EGGS, & TOAST

HUEVO A LA MEXICANA
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF MEAT, TORTILLAS
AND FRIED POTATOES

PANCAKES +

PANCAKE SPECIAL
2 PANCAKES, 2 EGGS, & CHOICE OF MEAT.

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
THREE PIECES
ADD CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00

FRENCH TOAST
ADD CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00

GRAND SLAM
2 PANCAKES, 2 EGGS, 2 HAM, 2 SAUSAGE, 2 SLICES OF
BACON, FRIED POTATOES OR GRITS, TOAST AND JELLY.

Louis Deli [©]

Menu Food & drink Take-out

French

Louis Deli - Google Maps

6.50

3.55

4.25

8.25

7.75

7.75

6.50

4.50

10.95

EGGS & MORE

WESTERN OMELETTE

CHEESE OMELETTE
ADD YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00

COUNTRY LINK OMELETTE

CHICKEN OMELETTE

SOUTHWEST OMELETTE
VEGGIE OMLETTE

MUSHROOM & CHEESE OMEL

ALL OF THE ABOVE SERVED WITH TOAS
POTATOES OR GRITS

BREAKFAST TACOS

BACON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG

HAM & EGG
POTATO & EGG

CHORIZO & EGG
BEEF OR CHICKEN FA)JITA, E
SUPER TACO

CHEESE +.15 POTATOES +.35
ADD-ONS

GRITS
FRIED POTATOES

G-oogle OR SAUSAGE (8

Image capture: Oct 2021  Images may be subject to copyright.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Louis+Deli/@29.7599273,-95.3600186,3a,75y,90t/data=!3m8!1e2!3m6!1sAF1QipPEVPLW075eYUVcdTf9-wwGvj...  1/6



