Google Maps Louis Deli

LOUIS' DELI

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-1PM SATURDAY 7:30AM-1PM 415 1/2 SAN JACINTO, HTX 77002 713-225-1697

BREAKFAST 6AM-11AM

DAILY BREAKFAST SPECIAL 2 EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE. SERVED WITH HOMEMADE FRIED POTATOES OR GRITS, TOAST AND JELLY.	6.50
HAM & EGG SANDWICH SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH BACON & EGG SANDWICH ADD CHEESE +.15	3.55
CROISSANT OR BAGEL SANDWHICH 2 EGGS WITH CHOICE OF MEAT. ADD CHEESE +.15	4.25
PORK CHOP, EGGS, & TOAST	8.25
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF MEAT, TORTILLAS AND FRIED POTATOES	7.75

PANCAKES +	
PANCAKE SPECIAL 2 PANCAKES, 2 EGGS, & CHOICE OF MEAT.	7.75
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES THREE PIECES ADD CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00	6.50
FRENCH TOAST ADD CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00	4.50
GRAND SLAM	10.95
2 PANCAKES, 2 EGGS, 2 HAM, 2 SAUSAGE, 2 SLICES OF BACON, FRIED POTATOES OR GRITS, TOAST AND JELLY.	

EGGS & MORE

WESTERN OMELETTE

CHEESE OMELETTE
ADD YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT +2.00

COUNTRY LINK OMELETTE

CHICKEN OMELETTE

SOUTHWEST OMELETTE VEGGIE OMLETTE

MUSHROOM & CHEESE OMEL ALL OF THE ABOVE SERVED WITH TOAS POTATOES OR GRITS

BREAKFAST TACOS

BACON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG
HAM & EGG
POTATO & EGG
CHORIZO & EGG
BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA, E
SUPER TACO

CHEESE +.15 POTATOES +.35 ADD-ONS

GRITS
FRIED POTATOES
BACEN HIM OR SAUSAGE (8

Image capture: Oct 2021 Images may be subject to copyright.

Louis Deli

All Menu Food & drink Take-out French